PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT
FOUNDATION ONLY
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE
NEW OTHER
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER
COMMERCIAL DECK
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
BUILDING
INTERIOR DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SIDING
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH
FENCE
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
MOVE PERMIT
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY
PUBLIC SIDEWALK
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
ACCESSORY BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RESIDENTIAL DECK
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
ACCESSORY BUILDING
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION
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Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 7/31/2023

NUMBER OF PERMITS
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VALUATION

$449,030.00
$40,850,518.64
$15,067,363.00
$9,812,120.00
$36,000.00
$589,652.64
$3,134,408.00
$240,000.00
$11,970,975.00
$0.00
$456,837.00
$250,000.00
$206,837.00
$4,272,782.00
$3,074,665.00
$0.00
$1,759,813.00
$66,275.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$36,880.00
$1,132,136.09
$513,736.00
$4,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$200,000.00
$0.00
$1,369,444.00
$15,591,745.47
$22,374.00
$877,866.02
$3,372,859.00
$191,579.12
$11,127,067.33
$270,250.80
$189,086.80
$4,200.00
$6,500.00

FEES CHARGED

$2,722.88
$254,456.01
$75,647.55
$89,803.33
$744.15
$6,171.00
$17,863.31
$2,631.75
$61,594.92
$56.00
$3,798.50
$1,645.00
$2,153.50
$32,997.73
$23,430.50
$6,563.50
$20,529.32
$1,537.81
$175.00
$27,375.00
$810.00
$759.00
$12,610.74
$5,450.30
$99.83
$25.00
$7,931.00
$906.75
$410.00
$14,854.09
$169,485.42
$537.08
$9,462.34
$47,409.10
$3,798.30
$108,278.60
$5,979.50
$2,695.50
$100.50
$125.50



Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena
Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 7/31/2023

HISTORICAL BUILDING 1 $22,050.00 $325.50

INTERIOR DEMOLOTION 3 $79,336.80 $915.50

MULTIFAMILY DWELLING 1 $11,000.00 $175.50

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6 $66,000.00 $1,053.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 208 $0.00 $14,847.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL 137 $1,473,850.00 $21,533.00
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY 35 $14,316,950.93 $117,142.54
ALTERATION - REMODEL - 4 $105,850.00 $2,197.80
FOUNDATION ONLY 11 $342,655.00 $6,826.06

NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX 5 $3,094,322.61 $27,618.12

NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY 14 $9,804,123.32 $72,493.93

NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT 1 $970,000.00 $8,006.63
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING 169 $0.00 $15,909.50
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 162 $2,208,370.00 $35,329.91
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL 2 $64,400.00 $1,225.96
RESIDENTIAL SIDING 14 $357,151.00 $4,627.75

RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER 5 $0.00 $175.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER 354 $0.00 $111,796.50

SIGNS 21 $324,749.00 $4,250.25
STREET OPENING UTILITY 63 $0.00 $35,258.00
Totals: 1,906 $88,983,070.73 $957,754.79
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