# **Permits Issued - Summary by Type**

### **City of Helena**

Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 7/31/2023

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF PERMITS	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
	ISSUED		
COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY		\$449,030.00	\$2,722.88
COMMERCIAL BUILDING	51	\$40,850,518.64	\$254,456.01
ADDITION	2	\$15,067,363.00	\$75,647.55
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	42	\$9,812,120.00	\$89,803.33
FOUNDATION ONLY	1	\$36,000.00	\$744.15
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE	2	\$589,652.64	\$6,171.00
NEW OTHER	1	\$3,134,408.00	\$17,863.31
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES	1	\$240,000.00	\$2,631.75
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER	2	\$11,970,975.00	\$61,594.92
COMMERCIAL DECK	1	\$0.00	\$56.00
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	6	\$456,837.00	\$3,798.50
BUILDING	1	\$250,000.00	\$1,645.00
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	5	\$206,837.00	\$2,153.50
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC	93	\$4,272,782.00	\$32,997.73
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	75	\$3,074,665.00	\$23,430.50
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	63	\$0.00	\$6,563.50
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	15	\$1,759,813.00	\$20,529.32
COMMERCIAL SIDING	3	\$66,275.00	\$1,537.81
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER	5	\$0.00	\$175.00
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER	63	\$0.00	\$27,375.00
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH	27	\$0.00	\$810.00
FENCE	1	\$36,880.00	\$759.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS	31	\$1,132,136.09	\$12,610.74
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	13	\$513,736.00	\$5,450.30
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	2	\$4,400.00	\$99.83
MOVE PERMIT	1	\$0.00	\$25.00
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	31	\$0.00	\$7,931.00
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY	1	\$200,000.00	\$906.75
PUBLIC SIDEWALK	56	\$0.00	\$410.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	78	\$1,369,444.00	\$14,854.09
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	92	\$15,591,745.47	\$169,485.42
ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$22,374.00	\$537.08
ADDITION	4	\$877,866.02	\$9,462.34
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	51	\$3,372,859.00	\$47,409.10
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS		\$191,579.12	\$3,798.30
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	-	\$11,127,067.33	\$108,278.60
RESIDENTIAL DECK	11	\$270,250.80	\$5,979.50
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	13	\$189,086.80	\$2,695.50
ACCESSORY BUILDING		\$4,200.00	\$100.50
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION	1	\$6,500.00	\$125.50

# **Permits Issued - Summary by Type**

#### **City of Helena**

#### Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 7/31/2023

Totals:	1,906	\$88,983,070.73	\$957,754.79
STREET OPENING UTILITY	63	\$0.00	\$35,258.00
SIGNS	21	\$324,749.00	\$4,250.25
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER	354	\$0.00	\$111,796.50
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER	5	\$0.00	\$175.00
RESIDENTIAL SIDING	14	\$357,151.00	\$4,627.75
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL	2	\$64,400.00	\$1,225.96
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	162	\$2,208,370.00	\$35,329.91
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	169	\$0.00	\$15,909.50
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT	1	\$970,000.00	\$8,006.63
<b>NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY</b>	14	\$9,804,123.32	\$72,493.93
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	5	\$3,094,322.61	\$27,618.12
FOUNDATION ONLY	11	\$342,655.00	\$6,826.06
ALTERATION - REMODEL -	4	\$105,850.00	\$2,197.80
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY	35	\$14,316,950.93	\$117,142.54
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL	137	\$1,473,850.00	\$21,533.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	208	\$0.00	\$14,847.00
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	6	\$66,000.00	\$1,053.00
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING	1	\$11,000.00	\$175.50
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION	3	\$79,336.80	\$915.50
HISTORICAL BUILDING	1	\$22,050.00	\$325.50